HPIKR-F=6iEE

SREIE FRA =) R E 3eE R A
Abhydrolase_3 domain-
containing protein Mouse HA600039 Camellia sinensis WB
mAb [A5D4]
Actin Mouse mAb [26F7] gg/lzom - Qf?gt'g%gst'zggiu?:a Oryza sativa, WB
Actin Rabbit pAb HA500552 Arabidopsis thaliana WB
Qgs-iéllo?]o;{n;tli)i(t Spibgmit HA500446 Arabidopsis thaliana :f —él’ﬁ;t;\e,lHC-
éFa’;;;ict;%nglex subunit mu HA500447 Arabidopsis thaliana :f gﬂ?;lf’lHC'
gz;,i?%rzglex subunit mu HA500448 Arabidopsis thaliana :f -gli?;l;e,lHC-
é:g)if%rzglex subunit sigma 1Eé:{1902— Arabidopsis thaliana :?I’:,glifgie’lHC_
gzstict:c;rzglex subunit sigma HA500449 Arabidopsis thaliana :f -gﬁgxe,lHC-
ARF16 Rabbit pAb ;RZO(”' Rice WB,ELISA
é:)bggtngfbdehydratase §1R1 901- Rice WB,IHC-P
é;obgg{‘s;\ebdehydratase HA500108 Rice, Arabidopsis thaliana WB
AtGLP7 Rabbit pAb 5?2001' Arabidopsis thaliana IF-Tissue,IHC-P
Q‘X‘g”[;i%pz‘inse factorMouse  =MT90T- camelia sinensis WB,IHC-P
ﬁ]%”[;j%ﬂ‘;”se factor Mouse 52’” 901- " Cameliia sinensis WB,IHC-P
mototonn o oA B2 Arabidopsis thaliana IHG-P,IF-Tissue
ﬁzﬁgﬁ?ﬁgn-like protein A 1E§1 902- Arabidopsis thaliana IHC-P,IF-Tissue
BLOS1 Rabbit pAb 5e 201" Rice, Arabidopsis thaliana WB,IHC-P
D14 Rabbit pAb 1902 Rice WB, IHC-P,IF-Tissue
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ECH Rabbit pAb

FAB1A Rabbit pAb

Flavin-containing

monooxygenase Rabbit pAb

Flavin-containing

monooxygenase Rabbit pAb

GAPDH Rabbit pAb

HDG11 Rabbit pAb

Histone deacetylase Rabbit

pAb

JAZ11 Rabbit pAb

0Os11g0569800 protein

Rabbit pAb

PAS2 Rabbit pAb

Putative multidrug resistance
protein 1 Mouse mAb [1-6]

RBR-type E3 ubiquitin

transferase Rabbit pAb

Rice Os01g0847700 protein

Rabbit pAb

Rubisco activase Rabbit pAb

Rubisco activase Rabbit pAb

SCN1 Rabbit pAb

TGG2 Mouse mAb [6H1]

TIFY11A Rabbit pAb

TMK4 Rabbit pAb

MM ELZEMEARBRAR

ER1901-
78

HA500403

ER1902-
44

ER1902-
45

R1210-1

ER1901-
56

HAS500121

HA500450

HA500434

ER1902-
29

EM1701-
51

HA500436

ER1901-
09

R1608-2

R1608-1

HA500099

EM1701-
93

HA500265

HA500435

Arabidopsis thaliana
Arabidopsis thaliana

Rice

Rice

Human, Mouse, Rat, Oryza sativa

Arabidopsis thaliana

Rice

Rice

Rice

Arabidopsis thaliana

Rice

Rice

Rice

Arabidopsis thaliana, Nicotiana tabacum,

Oryza sativa, Zea mays, Spinacia
oleracea, Morus alba

Arabidopsis thaliana, Nicotiana tabacum,

Oryza sativa, Zea mays, Spinacia
oleracea, Morus alba

Arabidopsis thaliana
Arabidopsis thaliana

Oryza sativa

Arabidopsis thaliana
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IF-Tissue,IHC-P

IF-Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P,ELISA

WB

ELISA,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

IF-Tissue,IHC-P

IF-Tissue,IHC-P

IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,ELISA

IF-Tissue,IHC-P
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